
Background Screening Report 
EZ Screen Solutions

5994 S. Holly St. Ste. 151

Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Phone: 800-429-5303
FILE NUMBER 147937 
REPORT TO CMG Staffing (1353)

12000 N Washington St. Ste. 350
Thornton, CO 80241
Phone: (303) 920-1425
Fax: (303) 736-7767 

REPORT DATE 11-26-2018 
ORDER DATE 11-26-2018 
TYPE CMG Staffing PKG - National Criminal 

Full Name:

DOB:

Gender:

Alias Name(s):

Provider:

State:

Description:

Origin:

Status Location:

Offense Modifier:

Application Information

APPLICANT CAMPEAU, SHELLY SSN XXX-
XX-
6183 

DOB 
06-14-
XXXX 

E-MAIL MARI@CORPMGMTGROUP.COM

ADDRESS(ES) 1119 6TH STREET E CITY / STATE / ZIP SAINT PAUL, MN 55106 

Investigative

National Criminal Database Search

***************************** Alert!! ***************************** 
RESULTS Records Found 
NAME SEARCHED CAMPEAU, SHELLY SEARCH DATE 11-26-2018 1:51 PM MST 
DOB SEARCHED 06-14-XXXX SEARCH SCOPE 

JURISDICTION NATIONWIDE
JURISDICTION(S) SEARCHED 

The search you have selected is a search of our criminal database(s) and may not represent 100% coverage 
of all criminal records in all jurisdictions and/or sources. Coverage details available upon request.

Minnesota Dept of Corrections

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

FEMALE

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY ANN CAMPBELL

Minnesota Dept of Corrections

MN

Offense:

ISSUE WORTHLESS CHECK $501-$2500

Crime

Unknown

NULL



Sentence Status:

Release Type:

Status Type:

Current Status:

Institution Authority:

Supervising Authority:

Legal Status:

Release Date:

Jail Credit:

Effective Sentence Date:

Status Date:

Statute Code:

Governing Sentence:

Number of Counts:

Sentencing County:

Admission Date:

Sentence Number:

Supervised Release Date:

Offender ID Number:

Expiration Date:

Conditional Release Term:

Maximum Sentence:

Full Name:

DOB:

Gender:

Alias Name(s):

Provider:

State:

Description:

Origin:

Status Location:

Sentence Status:

Release Type:

Status Type:

Current Status:

Institution Authority:

Supervising Authority:

Legal Status:

Statute Code:

Governing Sentence:

Inactive

Supervised Release

Transfer

Discharged

MN Correctional Facility - Shakopee

DOC Central Office

Adult

2005-12-12

139 Days

2005-05-17

2006-07-23

6095352.2A

NO

1

WASHINGTON

2005-05-20

1

2005-12-12

217287

2006-05-30

0 YEARS

17 Months

Minnesota Dept of Corrections

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

FEMALE

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY ANN CAMPBELL

Minnesota Dept of Corrections

MN

Offense:

THEFT-501-2500-FE-BUILDING-OTH PROPERTY

Crime

Unknown

Inactive

Supervised Release

Transfer

Discharged

MN Correctional Facility - Shakopee

DOC Central Office

Adult

609.52.2(1)

YES



Offense Modifier:

Status Date:

Sentencing County:

Maximum Sentence:

Number of Counts:

Jail Credit:

Sentence Number:

Expiration Date:

Admission Date:

Offender ID Number:

Release Date:

Effective Sentence Date:

Supervised Release Date:

Conditional Release Term:

Full Name:

DOB:

Gender:

Alias Name(s):

Provider:

State:

Description:

Origin:

Status Location:

Offense Modifier:

Sentence Status:

Release Type:

Status Type:

Current Status:

Institution Authority:

Supervising Authority:

Legal Status:

Supervised Release Date:

Sentencing County:

Sentence Number:

Status Date:

Expiration Date:

Governing Sentence:

Maximum Sentence:

Number of Counts:

Statute Code:

X

2006-07-23

ST. LOUIS

19 Months

1

71 Days

2

2006-11-28

2005-05-20

217287

2006-05-22

2005-07-08

2006-05-22

0 YEARS

Minnesota Dept of Corrections

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

FEMALE

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY ANN CAMPBELL

Minnesota Dept of Corrections

MN

Offense:

FORGERY-FE-UTT-POSS-PLACE-CHK-251-2500

Crime

Unknown

NULL

Inactive

Supervised Release

Transfer

Discharged

MN Correctional Facility - Shakopee

DOC Central Office

Adult

2006-01-11

SCOTT

3

2006-07-23

2006-07-23

NO

19 Months

1

609.631.4(3)



Admission Date:

Effective Sentence Date:

Offender ID Number:

Jail Credit:

Conditional Release Term:

Release Date:

Full Name:

DOB:

Gender:

Alias Name(s):

Provider:

State:

Description:

Origin:

Status Location:

Offense Modifier:

Sentence Status:

Release Type:

Status Type:

Current Status:

Institution Authority:

Supervising Authority:

Legal Status:

Jail Credit:

Sentencing County:

Expiration Date:

Status Date:

Governing Sentence:

Effective Sentence Date:

Number of Counts:

Statute Code:

Release Date:

Admission Date:

Offender ID Number:

Sentence Number:

Supervised Release Date:

Maximum Sentence:

Conditional Release Term:

2005-05-20

2005-07-25

217287

216 Days

0 YEARS

2006-01-11

Minnesota Dept of Corrections

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

FEMALE

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY ANN CAMPBELL

Minnesota Dept of Corrections

MN

Offense:

FORGERY-FE-UTT-POSS-PLACE-CHK-251-2500

Crime

Unknown

NULL

Inactive

Supervised Release

Transfer

Discharged

MN Correctional Facility - Shakopee

DOC Central Office

Adult

222 Days

RAMSEY

2006-02-28

2006-07-23

NO

2005-09-09

1

609.631.3

2005-10-20

2005-05-20

217287

6

2005-10-20

13 Months

0 YEARS



Full Name:

DOB:

Gender:

Alias Name(s):

Provider:

State:

Description:

Origin:

Status Location:

Offense Modifier:

Sentence Status:

Release Type:

Status Type:

Current Status:

Institution Authority:

Supervising Authority:

Legal Status:

Maximum Sentence:

Status Date:

Expiration Date:

Governing Sentence:

Number of Counts:

Effective Sentence Date:

Admission Date:

Sentencing County:

Offender ID Number:

Statute Code:

Release Date:

Conditional Release Term:

Supervised Release Date:

Jail Credit:

Sentence Number:

Full Name:

DOB:

Gender:

Alias Name(s):

Minnesota Dept of Corrections

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

FEMALE

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY ANN CAMPBELL

Minnesota Dept of Corrections

MN

Offense:

FORG-FE-MAK ALT DEST-CHK-251-2500-BUS

Crime

Unknown

NULL

Inactive

Supervised Release

Transfer

Discharged

MN Correctional Facility - Shakopee

DOC Central Office

Adult

1Y 1D

2006-07-23

2006-01-23

NO

1

2005-09-15

2005-05-20

PINE

217287

609.631.4.3(A)

2005-09-26

0 YEARS

2005-09-26

235 Days

4

Minnesota Dept of Corrections

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

FEMALE

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY ANN CAMPBELL



Provider:

State:

Description:

Origin:

Status Location:

Offense Modifier:

Sentence Status:

Release Type:

Status Type:

Current Status:

Institution Authority:

Supervising Authority:

Legal Status:

Statute Code:

Jail Credit:

Effective Sentence Date:

Status Date:

Governing Sentence:

Number of Counts:

Release Date:

Sentencing County:

Admission Date:

Offender ID Number:

Supervised Release Date:

Maximum Sentence:

Expiration Date:

Sentence Number:

Conditional Release Term:

Full Name:

DOB:

Alias Name(s):

Alias DOB(s):

Provider:

State:

Jurisdiction:

Minnesota Dept of Corrections

MN

Offense:

FORGERY-FE-UTT-POSS-PLACE-CHK-251-2500

Crime

Unknown

NULL

Inactive

Supervised Release

Transfer

Discharged

MN Correctional Facility - Shakopee

DOC Central Office

Adult

609.631.2

229 Days

2005-10-06

2006-07-23

NO

1

2005-11-10

GOODHUE

2005-05-20

217287

2005-11-10

13 Months

2006-03-21

5

0 YEARS

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

Offender:

CAMPBELL, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-17

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY ANN CAMPBELL

SHELLY M CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE COMPEAU

1977-06-14

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

MN

Offense:

MN058015J - PINE COUNTY DISTRICT COURT



Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Statute Number:

Disposition Date:

Origin:

Agency:

Case Number:

File Number:

Confinement Sentenced:

Probation Time Sentenced:

Full Name:

DOB:

Alias Name(s):

Alias DOB(s):

Provider:

State:

Jurisdiction:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Statute Number:

Disposition Date:

Origin:

Agency:

Probation Time Sentenced:

File Number:

Case Number:

Full Name:

DOB:

Alias Name(s):

CHECK FORGERY-OFFER A FORGED CHECK

CONV-310-CONVICTED

FELONY

609.631

2001-11-21

Crime

MN0580000 - PINE COUNTY SHERIFF

01001803

58K901000254

1 Years1 Days

5 Years

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

Offender:

CAMPBELL, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY ANN CAMPBELL

SHELLY M CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE COMPEAU

1977-06-17

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

MN

Offense:

MN070015J - SCOTT COUNTY DISTRICT COURT

CHECK FORGERY-OFFER A FORGED CHECK

CONV-310-CONVICTED

FELONY

609.631

2004-02-27

Crime

MN0700200 - JORDAN POLICE DEPT

5 Years

70KX02022779

02002608

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

Offender:

CAMPBELL, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY ANN CAMPBELL

SHELLY M CAMPEAU



Alias DOB(s):

Provider:

State:

Jurisdiction:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Statute Number:

Disposition Date:

Origin:

File Number:

Case Number:

Agency:

Confinement Sentenced:

Full Name:

DOB:

Alias Name(s):

Alias DOB(s):

Provider:

State:

Jurisdiction:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Statute Number:

Disposition Date:

Origin:

File Number:

Case Number:

Agency:

Probation Time Sentenced:

SHELLY MARIE CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE COMPEAU

1977-06-17

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

MN

Offense:

MN062015J - RAMSEY COUNTY DISTRICT COURT

CHECK FORGERY-OFFER/POSSESS W/INTENT TO DEFRAUD

CONV-310-CONVICTED

FELONY

609.631.3

2005-09-12

Crime

62K902003273

02013116

MN0620400 - MAPLEWOOD POLICE DEPT

13 Months

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

Offender:

CAMPBELL, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY ANN CAMPBELL

SHELLY M CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE COMPEAU

1977-06-17

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

MN

Offense:

MN062015J - RAMSEY COUNTY DISTRICT COURT

THEFT

CONV-310-CONVICTED

GROSS MISDEMEANOR

609.52

2003-03-06

Crime

62K402601416

02017256

MN0620400 - MAPLEWOOD POLICE DEPT

2 Years

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety



Full Name:

DOB:

Alias Name(s):

Alias DOB(s):

Provider:

State:

Jurisdiction:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Statute Number:

Disposition Date:

Origin:

Case Number:

Agency:

File Number:

Probation Time Sentenced:

Full Name:

DOB:

Alias Name(s):

Alias DOB(s):

Provider:

State:

Jurisdiction:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Statute Number:

Disposition Date:

Origin:

Offender:

CAMPBELL, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY ANN CAMPBELL

SHELLY M CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE COMPEAU

1977-06-17

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

MN

Offense:

MN025015J - GOODHUE COUNTY DISTRICT COURT

CHECK FORGERY-OFFER A FORGED CHECK

CONV-310-CONVICTED

FELONY

609.631

2003-01-29

Crime

03001004

MN0250300 - RED WING POLICE DEPT

25K903000149

5 Years

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

Offender:

CAMPBELL, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-17

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY ANN CAMPBELL

SHELLY M CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE COMPEAU

1977-06-14

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

MN

Offense:

MN069035J - ST LOUIS COUNTY DISTRICT COURT - HIBBING

THEFT-TAKE/USE/TRANSFER MOVABLE PROP-NO CONSENT

CONV-310-CONVICTED

FELONY

609.52.2(1)

2005-07-08

Crime



Confinement Sentenced:

Agency:

File Number:

Case Number:

Full Name:

DOB:

Alias Name(s):

Alias DOB(s):

Provider:

State:

Jurisdiction:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Statute Number:

Disposition Date:

Origin:

File Number:

Case Number:

Agency:

Full Name:

DOB:

Alias Name(s):

Alias DOB(s):

Provider:

State:

Jurisdiction:

Description:

19 Months

MN0691000 - HIBBING POLICE DEPT

69K205300252

05001549

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

Offender:

CAMPBELL, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-17

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY ANN CAMPBELL

SHELLY M CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE COMPEAU

1977-06-14

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

MN

Offense:

MN069015J - ST LOUIS COUNTY DISTRICT COURT - DULUTH

THEFT-TAKE/USE/TRANSFER MOVABLE PROP-NO CONSENT

CONV-310-CONVICTED

MISDEMEANOR

609.52.2(1)

2005-06-30

Crime

69DUCR05112

05208995

MN0691700 - HERMANTOWN POLICE DEPT

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

Offender:

CAMPBELL, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-17

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY ANN CAMPBELL

SHELLY M CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE COMPEAU

1977-06-14

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

MN

Offense:

MN062015J - RAMSEY COUNTY DISTRICT COURT

RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY



DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Statute Number:

Disposition Date:

Origin:

Agency:

File Number:

Case Number:

Probation Time Sentenced:

Full Name:

DOB:

Alias Name(s):

Alias DOB(s):

Provider:

State:

Jurisdiction:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Statute Number:

Disposition Date:

Origin:

Case Number:

File Number:

Agency:

Probation Time Sentenced:

Full Name:

DOB:

Alias Name(s):

CONV-310-CONVICTED

GROSS MISDEMEANOR

609.53.1

2011-01-28

Crime

MN0620900 - ST PAUL POLICE DEPT

62CR11172

10252612

2 Years

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

Offender:

CAMPBELL, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-17

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY ANN CAMPBELL

SHELLY M CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE COMPEAU

1977-06-14

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

MN

Offense:

MN062105J - RAMSEY COUNT DISTRICT COURT - 

MAPLEWOOD

THEFT-TAKE/USE/TRANSFER MOVABLE PROP-NO CONSENT

CONV-310-CONVICTED

GROSS MISDEMEANOR

609.52.2(A)(1)

2014-05-28

Crime

14011748

62SUCR141234

MN0620000 - RAMSEY COUNTY SHERIFF

2 Years

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

Offender:

CAMPBELL, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY ANN CAMPBELL

SHELLY M CAMPEAU

SHELLY MARIE CAMPEAU



Alias DOB(s):

Provider:

State:

Jurisdiction:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Statute Number:

Disposition Date:

Origin:

Case Number:

File Number:

Probation Time Sentenced:

Agency:

Full Name:

DOB:

Address:

Provider:

State:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Arresting Agency:

Sentence Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Statute Code:

Case Type:

Base Case Type:

Case Sub Type:

County:

Sentence Type:

Case Number:

Count:

Case Status:

Origin:

SHELLY MARIE COMPEAU

1977-06-17

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety

MN

Offense:

MN007015J - BLUE EARTH COUNTY DISTRICT COURT

RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY

CONV-310-CONVICTED

GROSS MISDEMEANOR

609.53.1

2016-12-07

Crime

16019263

07CR163117

2 Years

MN0070100 - MANKATO DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

Minnesota Judicial Branch

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

ST PAUL, MN 55106

Minnesota Judicial Branch

MN

Offense:

THEFT-TAKE/USE/TRANSFER MOVABLE PROP-NO CONSENT

CONVICTED

MISDEMEANOR

BLAINE POLICE DEPARTMENT

2016-02-03

2016-02-03

2014-05-30

Crime

609.52.2(A)(1)

CRIM/TRAF MANDATORY

ADULT

NON-TRAFFIC

ANOKA COUNTY

SENTENCED

02CR143368

1

CLOSED

Arrest

90 D



Stated Conditional 

Confinement:

Stated Confinement Stayed:

Confinement Stayed:

Origin:

Confinement Agency:

Sentence Confinement Type:

Full Name:

DOB:

Address:

Provider:

State:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Arresting Agency:

Sentence Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Number:

County:

Count:

Case Status:

Base Case Type:

Case Sub Type:

Statute Code:

Sentence Type:

Case Type:

Full Name:

DOB:

Address:

Provider:

State:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

80 D

1 YR

Charge

ANOKA COUNTY JAIL-2

MN LOCAL CONFINEMENT

Minnesota Judicial Branch

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

ST PAUL, MN 55106

Minnesota Judicial Branch

MN

Offense:

TRAFFIC-DRIVERS LICENSE-DRIVING AFTER SUSPENSION

CONVICTED

PETTY MISDEMEANOR

MANKATO POLICE DEPARTMENT

2016-09-20

2016-09-20

2016-07-11

Crime

07VB163463

BLUE EARTH COUNTY

001

UNDER COURT JURISDICTION

TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

171.24.1

PAYABLE WITHOUT APPEARANCE

CRIM/TRAF NON-MAND

Minnesota Judicial Branch

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

ST PAUL, MN 55106

Minnesota Judicial Branch

MN

Offense:

DL-DRIVING AFTER SUSPENSION 1ST IN 3 YEARS(171-24-1)

CONVICTED



Offense Type:

Arresting Agency:

Sentence Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Sentence Type:

Case Number:

Count:

Case Status:

County:

Base Case Type:

Case Sub Type:

Statute Code:

Case Type:

Full Name:

DOB:

Address:

Provider:

State:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Arresting Agency:

Sentence Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Count:

Case Status:

County:

Case Number:

Base Case Type:

Case Sub Type:

Statute Code:

Sentence Type:

Case Type:

MISDEMEANOR

EAGAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

2012-07-06

2012-07-06

2012-02-21

Crime

SENTENCED

19WSVB122679

1

CLOSED

DAKOTA COUNTY

TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

171.24.1

CRIM/TRAF NON-MAND

Minnesota Judicial Branch

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

ST PAUL, MN 55106

Minnesota Judicial Branch

MN

Offense:

DL-DRIVING AFTER SUSPENSION - DAS

CONVICTED

PETTY MISDEMEANOR

INVER GROVE HEIGHTS POLICE DEPARTMENT

2017-12-04

2017-12-04

2017-09-23

Crime

1

UNDER COURT JURISDICTION

DAKOTA COUNTY

19WSVB1711802

TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

171.24.1

PAYABLE WITHOUT APPEARANCE

CRIM/TRAF NON-MAND

Minnesota Judicial Branch

Offender:



Full Name:

DOB:

Address:

Provider:

State:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Arresting Agency:

Sentence Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Count:

Case Status:

County:

Base Case Type:

Case Number:

Statute Code:

Case Sub Type:

Sentence Type:

Case Type:

Full Name:

DOB:

Address:

Provider:

State:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Arresting Agency:

Sentence Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Sub Type:

Case Type:

Statute Code:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

ST PAUL, MN 55106

Minnesota Judicial Branch

MN

Offense:

DRIVERS LICENSES - OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE AFTER 

LICENSE SUSPENSION/REVOCATION/CANCELLATION

CONVICTED

PETTY MISDEMEANOR

RED WING POLICE DEPARTMENT

2017-11-14

2017-11-14

2017-08-09

Crime

001

UNDER COURT JURISDICTION

GOODHUE COUNTY

TRAFFIC

25VB173681

171.20.2

TRAFFIC

PAYABLE WITHOUT APPEARANCE

CRIM/TRAF NON-MAND

Minnesota Judicial Branch

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

ST PAUL, MN 55106

Minnesota Judicial Branch

MN

Offense:

THEFT-THEFT OF MOTOR FUEL FROM RETAILER

CONVICTED

MISDEMEANOR

NEWPORT POLICE DEPARTMENT (RETIRED)

2014-04-16

2014-04-16

2014-01-24

Crime

NON-TRAFFIC

CRIM/TRAF MANDATORY

609.52.2(A)(18)



Base Case Type:

Case Number:

County:

Sentence Type:

Count:

Case Status:

Origin:

Stated Conditional 

Confinement:

Origin:

Sentence Confinement Type:

Confinement Agency:

Full Name:

DOB:

Address:

Provider:

State:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Status:

Case Number:

Case Type:

Count:

County:

Statute Code:

Month and Year of Birth:

Full Name:

DOB:

Gender:

Race:

Address:

ADULT

82CR14351

WASHINGTON COUNTY

SENTENCED

1

UNDER COURT JURISDICTION

Arrest

20 D

Charge

MN LOCAL CONFINEMENT

WASHINGTON COUNTY JAIL

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY M

1977-06-14

1648 REANEY STREET

ST PAUL, MN 55106

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

WI

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED BEFORE INITIAL APPEARANCE

MISD. A

2002-12-04

2003-11-20

2003-02-06

Crime

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2003CM000042

MISDEMEANOR

1

BARRON

943.24(1)

06/1977

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

FEMALE

WHITE

668 SURREY AVE



Provider:

State:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Plea:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Month and Year of Birth:

Case Status:

Plea Date:

County:

Statute Code:

Case Number:

Case Type:

Count:

Origin:

Sentence:

Sentence Count:

Sentence Date:

Full Name:

DOB:

Gender:

Race:

Address:

Provider:

State:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Plea:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

ST PAUL, MN 55106

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

WI

Offense:

UNCLASSIFIED FORFEITURE

GUILTY / NO CONTEST

FORF. U

NO CONTEST

1999-11-23

2000-03-27

1999-12-17

Crime

06/1977

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2000-03-27

POLK

56.0

1999CM000388

MISDEMEANOR

1

Charge

FORFEITURE / FINE

1

2000-03-27

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY M

1977-06-14

FEMALE

WHITE

1648 REANEY AVENUE

ST. PAUL, MN 55106

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

WI

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

NOT GUILTY

2002-11-28

2003-11-12

2003-09-15

Crime



Case Status:

Case Number:

County:

Case Type:

Count:

Statute Code:

Month and Year of Birth:

Plea Date:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Plea:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Plea Date:

Month and Year of Birth:

Statute Code:

Count:

Case Type:

County:

Case Number:

Case Status:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Plea:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Status:

Case Number:

County:

Case Type:

Count:

Statute Code:

Month and Year of Birth:

Plea Date:

Description:

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2003CM000445

POLK

MISDEMEANOR

1

943.24(1)

06/1977

2003-10-13

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

NOT GUILTY

2002-11-28

2003-11-12

2003-09-15

Crime

2003-10-13

06/1977

943.24(1)

2

MISDEMEANOR

POLK

2003CM000445

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

NOT GUILTY

2002-12-04

2003-11-12

2003-09-15

Crime

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2003CM000445

POLK

MISDEMEANOR

3

943.24(1)

06/1977

2003-10-13

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)



DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Plea:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Plea Date:

Month and Year of Birth:

Count:

Statute Code:

Case Type:

County:

Case Number:

Case Status:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Plea:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Status:

Case Number:

County:

Case Type:

Statute Code:

Month and Year of Birth:

Count:

Plea Date:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Plea:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Plea Date:

Month and Year of Birth:

Statute Code:

Case Type:

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

NOT GUILTY

2002-08-09

2003-11-12

2003-09-15

Crime

2003-10-13

06/1977

4

943.24(1)

MISDEMEANOR

POLK

2003CM000445

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

NOT GUILTY

2002-11-28

2003-11-12

2003-09-15

Crime

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2003CM000445

POLK

MISDEMEANOR

943.24(1)

06/1977

5

2003-10-13

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

NOT GUILTY

2002-11-28

2003-11-12

2003-09-15

Crime

2003-10-13

06/1977

943.24(1)

MISDEMEANOR



Count:

County:

Case Number:

Case Status:

Full Name:

DOB:

Gender:

Race:

Address:

Provider:

State:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Status:

County:

Count:

Case Number:

Case Type:

Month and Year of Birth:

Statute Code:

Full Name:

DOB:

Gender:

Race:

Address:

Provider:

State:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

6

POLK

2003CM000445

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY M

1977-06-14

FEMALE

WHITE

1648 REANEY AVENUE

ST. PAUL, MN 55106

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

WI

Offense:

BATTERY BY PRISONERS

DISMISSED BEFORE INITIAL APPEARANCE

FELONY H

2007-01-29

2007-03-22

2007-02-23

Crime

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

POLK

2

2007CF000048

FELONY

06/1977

940.20(1)

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY M

1977-06-14

FEMALE

WHITE

1811 COUNTY RD T

TURTLE LAKE, WI 54889

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

WI

Offense:

RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE >$500 - $5000)

GUILTY DUE TO GUILTY PLEA



Offense Type:

Plea:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Month and Year of Birth:

Reopen Date:

Case Type:

Case Number:

County:

Statute Code:

Plea Date:

Case Status:

Count:

Reopen Reason:

Origin:

Sentence:

Sentence Date:

Sentence Count:

Origin:

Sentence Count:

Sentence Notes:

Sentence Date:

Sentence:

Origin:

Sentence Notes:

Sentence Count:

Sentence Date:

Sentence:

Sentence Length:

Full Name:

DOB:

Gender:

Race:

Address:

Provider:

State:

Description:

FELONY I

GUILTY

2013-09-29

2015-01-21

2013-12-30

Crime

06/1977

2015-01-07

FELONY

2013CF000453

POLK

943.50(1M)(B)

2014-06-27

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

1

PROBATION REVOKED

Charge

PROBATION, SENT WITHHELD

2014-06-27

1

Charge

1

RESTITUTION IS REDUCED TO CIVIL JUDGMENT TO WA

2015-01-21

RESTITUTION

Charge

SUBJECT TO GOOD TIME. SUBJECT TO HUBER.

2

2015-01-21

LOCAL JAIL

1 YEARS

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY M

1977-06-14

FEMALE

WHITE

1811 20TH CTY RD T

TURTLE LAKE, WI 54889

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

WI

Offense:



DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Plea:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Status:

Plea Date:

Statute Code:

County:

Case Type:

Count:

Month and Year of Birth:

Case Number:

Full Name:

DOB:

Gender:

Address:

Alias Name(s):

Provider:

State:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Plea:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Status:

Statute Code:

Month and Year of Birth:

Case Number:

Case Type:

FIN.TRANS.CARD-FRAUDULENT USE (<=$2500) - PTAC, AS A 

PARTY TO A CRIME; REPEATER

CHARGE DISMISSED BUT READ IN

MISD. A

NOT GUILTY

2013-04-26

2014-06-27

2013-09-11

Crime

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2013-10-28

943.41(5)(A)1B

POLK

MISDEMEANOR

1

06/1977

2013CM000450

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

FEMALE

1629 EUGENE STREET

WHITE BEAR LAKE, MN 55110

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY MARIE CAMPBELL

SHELLY MARIE COMPEAU

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

WI

Offense:

FORGERY-UTTERING - PENALTIES FOR FELONIES-CLASS 'H' 

FELONY

GUILTY DUE TO GUILTY PLEA

FELONY H

GUILTY

2006-09-24

2007-10-08

2007-01-29

Crime

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

943.38(2)

06/1977

2007CF000042

FELONY



Count:

County:

Plea Date:

Origin:

Sentence Count:

Sentence Date:

Sentence:

Sentence Length:

Sentence Notes:

Origin:

Sentence Notes:

Sentence Count:

Sentence Date:

Sentence Length:

Sentence:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

County:

Case Type:

Case Number:

Month and Year of Birth:

Count:

Statute Code:

Case Status:

Full Name:

DOB:

Gender:

Race:

Address:

Alias Name(s):

Provider:

1

ST CROIX

2007-10-08

Charge

2

2007-10-08

STATE PRISON

18 MONTHS

DEFENDANT IS ELIGIBLE FOR EARNED RELEASE AND C

Charge

COUNT 2 READ-IN AND DISMISSED FOR PURPOSES OF

1

2007-10-08

24 MONTHS

EXTENDED SUPERVISION

Offense:

FORGERY-UTTERING - PENALTIES FOR FELONIES-CLASS 'H' 

FELONY

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

FELONY H

2006-09-24

2007-10-08

2007-01-29

Crime

ST CROIX

FELONY

2007CF000042

06/1977

2

943.38(2)

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

FEMALE

WHITE

1811 20TH CTY RD T

TURTLE LAKE, WI 54889

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY MARIE CAMPBELL

SHELLY MARIE COMPEAU

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts



State:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Plea:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Number:

Statute Code:

Case Type:

Count:

County:

Plea Date:

Case Status:

Month and Year of Birth:

Origin:

Sentence Notes:

Sentence Date:

Sentence:

Sentence Count:

Origin:

Sentence:

Sentence Length:

Sentence Notes:

Sentence Date:

Sentence Count:

Full Name:

DOB:

Gender:

Race:

Address:

Alias Name(s):

Provider:

State:

WI

Offense:

RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE (<=$500) - PENALTIES 

FOR MISDEMEANORS-CLASS 'A'

GUILTY DUE TO NO CONTEST PLEA

MISD. A

NO CONTEST

2014-10-02

2015-03-23

2015-01-15

Crime

2015CM000037

943.50(1M)(B)

MISDEMEANOR

1

ST CROIX

2015-03-23

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

06/1977

Charge

DEFENDANT TO MEET WITH PAYMENT CLERK AND PAYME

2015-03-23

COSTS

1

Charge

LOCAL JAIL

30 DAYS

CONCURRENT TO POLK COUNTY CASE #14CF453.DEFEND

2015-03-23

2

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

FEMALE

WHITE

1119 EAST SIXTH STREET

ST. PAUL, MN 55106

SHELLY MARIE CAMEAU

SHELLY MARIE CAMPBELL

SHELLY MARIE COMPEAU

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

WI



Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Plea:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Status:

Plea Date:

Case Number:

Case Type:

Statute Code:

Month and Year of Birth:

Count:

County:

Origin:

Sentence Date:

Sentence:

Sentence Notes:

Sentence Count:

Origin:

Sentence Date:

Sentence Notes:

Sentence Count:

Sentence Length:

Sentence:

Origin:

Sentence Count:

Sentence:

Sentence Notes:

Sentence Date:

Full Name:

DOB:

Gender:

Address:

Provider:

State:

Offense:

RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE (<=$500) - AS A PARTY 

TO A CRIME; PENALTIES FOR MISDEMEANORS-CLASS 'A'

GUILTY DUE TO NO CONTEST PLEA

MISD. A

NO CONTEST

2017-01-07

2017-08-02

2017-01-09

Crime

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2017-08-02

2017CM000012

MISDEMEANOR

943.50(1M)(B)

06/1977

1

ST CROIX

Charge

2017-08-02

OTHER SENTENCE

DEFENDANT TO REPORT TO THE DAY REPORT CENTER T

3

Charge

2017-08-02

CREDIT FOR TIME SERVED.

2

6 DAYS

LOCAL JAIL

Charge

1

COSTS

APPLY BOND ON FILE AND BALANCE THROUGH A PAYME

2017-08-02

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY M

1977-06-14

FEMALE

1648 REANEY ST.

ST. PAUL, MN 55106

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

WI



Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Status:

Case Type:

Case Number:

Count:

Statute Code:

Month and Year of Birth:

County:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

County:

Month and Year of Birth:

Statute Code:

Count:

Case Number:

Case Type:

Case Status:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Status:

Count:

Case Type:

Case Number:

Statute Code:

Month and Year of Birth:

County:

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

CASE TRANSFERRED TO ANOTHER COUNTY

MISD. A

2002-08-10

2003-11-06

2003-01-13

Crime

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

MISDEMEANOR

2003CM000013

1

943.24(1)

06/1977

WASHBURN

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

CASE TRANSFERRED TO ANOTHER COUNTY

MISD. A

2002-08-10

2003-11-06

2003-01-13

Crime

WASHBURN

06/1977

943.24(1)

2

2003CM000013

MISDEMEANOR

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

CASE TRANSFERRED TO ANOTHER COUNTY

MISD. A

2002-12-01

2003-11-06

2003-01-13

Crime

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

3

MISDEMEANOR

2003CM000013

943.24(1)

06/1977

WASHBURN



Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

County:

Month and Year of Birth:

Statute Code:

Count:

Case Number:

Case Type:

Case Status:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Status:

Case Type:

Case Number:

Statute Code:

Month and Year of Birth:

County:

Count:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

County:

Month and Year of Birth:

Statute Code:

Count:

Case Number:

Case Type:

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

CASE TRANSFERRED TO ANOTHER COUNTY

MISD. A

2002-12-02

2003-11-06

2003-01-13

Crime

WASHBURN

06/1977

943.24(1)

4

2003CM000013

MISDEMEANOR

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

CASE TRANSFERRED TO ANOTHER COUNTY

MISD. A

2002-12-02

2003-11-06

2003-01-13

Crime

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

MISDEMEANOR

2003CM000013

943.24(1)

06/1977

WASHBURN

5

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

CASE TRANSFERRED TO ANOTHER COUNTY

MISD. A

2002-12-06

2003-11-06

2003-01-13

Crime

WASHBURN

06/1977

943.24(1)

6

2003CM000013

MISDEMEANOR



Case Status:

Full Name:

DOB:

Gender:

Address:

Provider:

State:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Status:

Case Number:

County:

Count:

Case Type:

Statute Code:

Month and Year of Birth:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Month and Year of Birth:

Count:

Statute Code:

Case Type:

County:

Case Number:

Case Status:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

Offender:

CAMPEAU, SHELLY MARIE

1977-06-14

FEMALE

P.O. BOX 1947 TAYCHEEDAH CORRECTIONAL INST.

FOND DU LAC, WI 54936-1947

Wisconsin Admin Office of Courts

WI

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-07-21

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2003CF000064

BURNETT

1

FELONY

943.24(1)

06/1977

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-08-08

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

06/1977

10

943.24(1)

FELONY

BURNETT

2003CF000064

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION



Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Status:

Case Number:

Count:

County:

Case Type:

Statute Code:

Month and Year of Birth:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Month and Year of Birth:

Statute Code:

Case Type:

County:

Case Number:

Count:

Case Status:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Status:

Case Number:

County:

Count:

Case Type:

Statute Code:

Month and Year of Birth:

Description:

MISD. A

2002-08-08

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2003CF000064

11

BURNETT

FELONY

943.24(1)

06/1977

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-08-10

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

06/1977

943.24(1)

FELONY

BURNETT

2003CF000064

12

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-08-09

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2003CF000064

BURNETT

13

FELONY

943.24(1)

06/1977

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)



DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Month and Year of Birth:

Statute Code:

Case Type:

County:

Count:

Case Number:

Case Status:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Status:

Count:

Case Number:

County:

Case Type:

Statute Code:

Month and Year of Birth:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Month and Year of Birth:

Statute Code:

Case Type:

County:

Count:

Case Number:

Case Status:

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-08-10

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

06/1977

943.24(1)

FELONY

BURNETT

14

2003CF000064

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-08-09

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

15

2003CF000064

BURNETT

FELONY

943.24(1)

06/1977

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-08-10

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

06/1977

943.24(1)

FELONY

BURNETT

16

2003CF000064

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

Offense:



Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Status:

Case Number:

Count:

County:

Case Type:

Statute Code:

Month and Year of Birth:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Month and Year of Birth:

Statute Code:

Count:

Case Type:

County:

Case Status:

Case Number:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Number:

Case Status:

Count:

County:

Case Type:

Statute Code:

Month and Year of Birth:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-08-10

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2003CF000064

17

BURNETT

FELONY

943.24(1)

06/1977

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-08-10

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

06/1977

943.24(1)

18

FELONY

BURNETT

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2003CF000064

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-08-10

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

2003CF000064

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

19

BURNETT

FELONY

943.24(1)

06/1977



Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Month and Year of Birth:

Statute Code:

Case Type:

County:

Count:

Case Status:

Case Number:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Plea:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Case Type:

Plea Date:

Reopen Reason:

County:

Reopen Date:

Case Number:

Statute Code:

Count:

Case Status:

Month and Year of Birth:

Origin:

Sentence Date:

Sentence:

Sentence Count:

Origin:

Sentence Count:

Sentence Length:

Sentence:

Sentence Date:

Origin:

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-07-22

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

06/1977

943.24(1)

FELONY

BURNETT

2

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2003CF000064

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS (>$2500)

GUILTY DUE TO GUILTY PLEA

FELONY E

GUILTY

2002-11-28

2007-02-06

2003-06-05

Crime

FELONY

2003-11-06

PROBATION REVOKED

BURNETT

2007-02-06

2003CF000064

943.24(2)

20

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

06/1977

Charge

2003-11-06

PROBATION, SENT WITHHELD

1

Charge

1

1 YEARS

EXTENDED SUPERVISION

2007-02-06

Charge



Sentence Date:

Sentence Count:

Sentence Notes:

Sentence Begin Date:

Sentence:

Sentence Length:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Plea:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

County:

Count:

Reopen Reason:

Statute Code:

Case Type:

Plea Date:

Reopen Date:

Case Status:

Case Number:

Month and Year of Birth:

Origin:

Sentence Count:

Sentence Date:

Sentence:

Origin:

Sentence:

Sentence Notes:

Sentence Date:

Sentence Count:

Origin:

Sentence Date:

Sentence Count:

Sentence:

Sentence Begin Date:

Sentence Length:

Sentence Notes:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

2007-02-06

2

WRITTEN EXPLANATION OF DETERMINATE SENTENCE IS

2007-02-06

STATE PRISON

2 YEARS

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

GUILTY DUE TO GUILTY PLEA

MISD. A

GUILTY

2002-08-10

2007-02-06

2003-06-05

Crime

BURNETT

21

PROBATION REVOKED

943.24(1)

FELONY

2003-11-06

2007-02-06

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2003CF000064

06/1977

Charge

1

2003-11-06

PROBATION, SENT WITHHELD

Charge

COSTS

DOC TO COLLECT, TO BE PAID WHILE IN PRISON.

2007-02-06

1

Charge

2007-02-06

2

LOCAL JAIL

2007-02-06

9 MONTHS

CONCURRENT WITH COUNT 20.

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION



Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Month and Year of Birth:

Case Number:

Case Status:

Count:

Case Type:

Statute Code:

County:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

County:

Statute Code:

Count:

Case Type:

Case Status:

Case Number:

Month and Year of Birth:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Month and Year of Birth:

Case Status:

Case Number:

Case Type:

Count:

Statute Code:

County:

Description:

MISD. A

2002-07-22

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

06/1977

2003CF000064

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

3

FELONY

943.24(1)

BURNETT

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-07-22

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

BURNETT

943.24(1)

4

FELONY

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2003CF000064

06/1977

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-08-08

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

06/1977

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2003CF000064

FELONY

5

943.24(1)

BURNETT

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)



DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

County:

Count:

Statute Code:

Case Type:

Case Number:

Case Status:

Month and Year of Birth:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Month and Year of Birth:

Case Status:

Case Number:

Case Type:

Count:

Statute Code:

County:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

County:

Count:

Statute Code:

Case Type:

Case Number:

Case Status:

Month and Year of Birth:

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-08-08

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

BURNETT

6

943.24(1)

FELONY

2003CF000064

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

06/1977

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-08-08

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

06/1977

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2003CF000064

FELONY

7

943.24(1)

BURNETT

Offense:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-08-08

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

BURNETT

8

943.24(1)

FELONY

2003CF000064

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

06/1977

Offense:



Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Type:

Offense Date:

Disposition Date:

File Date:

Origin:

Month and Year of Birth:

Case Status:

Case Number:

Count:

Case Type:

Statute Code:

County:

ISSUE OF WORTHLESS CHECKS(<=$2500)

DISMISSED ON PROSECUTOR'S MOTION

MISD. A

2002-08-08

2003-11-06

2003-06-05

Crime

06/1977

CLOSED - FUTURE EXPUNGEMENT

2003CF000064

9

FELONY

943.24(1)

BURNETT

WARNING: Based on the information provided EZ Screen Solutions searched for public records in the sources 
referenced herein for criminal history information as permitted by federal and state law. 'Records Found' 

means that our researchers found a record(s) in that jurisdiction that matched the personal identifiers (i.e., 
Name, SSN, Date of Birth, Address) listed for the subject in the above abstract. EZ Screen Solutions does not 
guarantee the accuracy or truthfulness of the information as to the subject of the investigation, but only that 

it is accurately copied from public records. Information generated as a result of identity theft, including 
evidence of criminal activity, may be inaccurately associated with the consumer who is the subject of this 
report. Further investigation into additional jurisdictions, or utilization of additional identifying information, 

may be warranted. Please call for assistance. 
Notice: Please verify all criminal records provided from the National Criminal Database Search with a County 
or State Criminal Search to obtain further status and case information which confirms the records belong to 

your applicant. 

Disclaimer

This report is furnished to you pursuant to the Agreement for Service between the parties and in compliance 
with the Fair Credit Reporting Act. This report is furnished based upon your certification that you have a 

permissible purpose to obtain the report. The information contained herein was obtained in good faith from 
sources deemed reliable, but the completeness or accuracy is not guaranteed. 

*** End Of Report ***


